VMBAR/VMSAR Double Header

1 - VMBAR/VMSAR
1 Jay Ferguson
Mark Brown
Tim Brennan
Jim Popp
Bill Bowling

Dick Bailey
Bill White
Rick Ford
Richard A King
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Hank Tennent
12 Paul ladonisi
13 Drew Bridgeman

2 - VMBAR/VMSAR
1 Jay Ferguson

Tim Brennan

Bill Bowling

Jim Popp

Mark Brown

Dick Bailey

Bill White

Hank Tennent

Rick Ford
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Paul ladonisi

Richard A King
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Drew Bridgeman

—_
w

Jonathan MacDonald

K31 Swiss

M39 Finn
Ishapore 2A1
M1 Carbine
Enfield No4 Mk1
M1891/30 Mosin Nagant
M1903

M1 Carbine

M1 Garand

M1 Garand

M1 Garand
M1903A3

Win 1895

K31 Swiss
M39 Finn
Enfield No4 Mk1
M1 Carbine
M39 Finn
M1903

M1 Carbine
M1903A3
M1 Garand
M1903A3
M1 Garand
Win 1895

Jonathan MacDonald M1891/30 Mosin Nagant

SFP
99-4X
94-2X
94-2X
92-1X
91-1X
90-0X
94-2X
87-0X
82-0X
88-1X
72-0X
80-1X
80-0X

SFP
95-2X
88-1X
95-2X
87-1X
92-2X
89-1X
78-0X
82-1X
87-0X
88-0X
84-0X
73-0X
81-1X

RFP
96-1X
94-2X
87-0X
90-1X
90-0X
87-1X
68-0X
86-0X
81-1X
83-0X
80-0X
74-0X
17-0X
RFS/K
91-0X
80-0X
83-0X
94-2X
83-0X
78-0X
79-0X
76-0X
58-0X
63-0X
73-0X
62-0X
28-0X

12/22/2012
Standing Score
81-0X 276-5 X
82-0X 270-4 X
89-1X  270-3 X
80-0X  262-2 X
77-0X 258-1 X
72-0X 249-1 X
86-1X 248-3 X
75-0X 248-0 X
71-0X 234-1 X
60-0X  231-1 X
68-0X 220-0 X
55-0X 209-1 X
30-0X 127-0 X
Standing Score

82-3X  268-5 X
89-1X  257-2 X
79-0X 257-2 X
75-0X 256-3 X
80-0X 255-2 X
74-0X 241-1 X
77-0X 234-0 X
73-0X 231-1 X
74-2X 219-2 X
57-0X  208-0 X
49-0X 206-0 X
66-0X 201-0 X
66-0X 175-1 X



